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 University of Georgia School of Law
 Student Organizations

2000-2001 Academic Year

American Bar Association/Law Student Division
UGA Representative  Jon Stewart   Student Mailbox #335 

Asian Law Student Association
President    Walailux Nethin  Student Mailbox #242 lux99@hotmail.com
Vice-President   Uyen Lee    Student Mailbox #636 ule@uga.edu 
Secretary    Jenny Huang  Student Mailbox #192 chhuang@uga.edu
Treasurer    Yumi Smith   Student Mailbox #137 cyumi@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Greg Roseboro   roseboro@uga.edu

Black Law Student Association
President    Aretha Blake  Student Mailbox #124 missre@uga.edu
Vice-President   Darius Pattillo  Student Mailbox #251 player@uga.edu
Secretary    Tiffany Rowe  Student Mailbox #265 tsrhu@yahoo.com
Treasurer    Felicia Jones  Student Mailbox #197 fljones@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Larry Blount  blount@uga.edu

Business and Corporate Law Association
Contact    Charles O’Kelley (contact)  okelley@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Charles O’Kelley, Margaret Sachs mvs@uga.edu

Christian Legal Society
President    Brian Dykes   Student Mailbox #152 badykes@uga.edu
Vice-President   Chris Driver   Student Mailbox #151 cdriver@uga.edu
Secretary    Brent Cochran  Student Mailbox #140 dbc7@uga.edu
Treasurer    Jennifer McCune  Student Mailbox #226 jd4jen02@uga.edu
Social Chair    Julie Mahon   Student Mailbox #676 jem127@aol.com
Fund-Raising Chair   Jim Weathersby  Student Mailbox #743 jweather@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Randy Beck    beck@uga.edu

Equal Justice Foundation
President    Emily Bush   Student Mailbox #133 ebush@uga.edu
Vice-President   Patrick Smith  Student Mailbox #288 psmith@uga.edu
Co-Chairs, Auction   Mariclair Partee  Student Mailbox #250 parteem@uga.edu
                               Dylan Wilbanks  Student Mailbox #321 dylanw@uga.edu
Chair, Career & Education  Melissa Gross  Student Mailbox #162 mgross1@uga.edu
Chair, Community Service  Carrie Long   Student Mailbox #672 carriel@uga.edu

Natl Lawyers Guild
Liaison Roxanne Russell  Student Mailbox #266 rox37@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Tom Eaton    teaton@uga.edu

Environmental Law Association
President    Jennifer Culler  Student Mailbox #602 jculler@uga.edu
Vice-President    Brandon Bowen  Student Mailbox #581 brandonlbowen@uga.edu
Secretary    Christi Henson  Student Mailbox #180 chenson@uga.edu
Treasurer    Shane Bartlett  Student Mailbox #572 seb@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Laurie Fowler   lafinathens@yahoo.com

Federalist Society
President    Jeanne-Marie Rakowitz Student Mailbox #708 princess_jem@ibm.net
Vice-President   Kylie Higgins  Student Mailbox #184 kyliehiggins@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Richard Nagareda   nagareda@uga.edu

Gay & Lesbian Legal Network 
President    Melanie Wallace  Student Mailbox #311 melwall@uga.edu
Vice-President   Kelly Stapler   Student Mailbox #518 kstapler@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Charles O’Kelley   okelley@uga.edu
                             Sarajane Love   sjlove@uga.edu

Georgia Journal of International and Comparative Law
Editor-in-Chief   Ben Pearlman  Student Mailbox #703 bpearlma@uga.edu
Managing Editor   Anita Johnson  Student Mailbox #646 anitaj@uga.edu
Executive Articles Editor  Hesham Sharawy Student Mailbox # 721 hshar@prodigy.net
Senior Articles Editor  Nancy Beyer    Student Mailbox #578 nbeyer@uga.edu



Executive Notes Editor  Fakiha Khan   Student Mailbox #656 fkhan@uga.edu
Senior Notes Editor   Scott Lenhart  Student Mailbox #669 slenhart@uga.edu
Executive Editor   Renee Little   Student Mailbox #671 lla@bellsouth.net
Webmaster    Gina Alsdorf   Student Mailbox #562 galsdorf@mail.nbank.net
Articles Editors   Chris Coakley, John Eggers, Seah Fahey, 
     Clay Mingus, Lisa Taylor
Notes Editors   Gina Alsdorf, Brandon Bowen, Jennifer Culler, Caleigh Harris,
     Mark Mitchell, Kaymi Ross, Sebastian Suma, 
     Anne-Allen Westbrook
Editorial Board   Chris Atkinson, Stephanie Baker, Alex Barfield, 
     Daniel Blumenthal, John Clark, Matthew Daley, 
     Edward Denker, Chris Driver, Claire Hanlon, Amy Hargrave,
     Katherine Harris, Tom Hawk, Lee Hicks, Rishi Hingoraney, Dylan Howard, Benjamin Katz, Kelly
Kautz, Jennifer Kramarz,
     George Kurlyandchik, Ian Landgreen, James Ludlam, 
     Marjorie Morton, Justin O’Dell, Caroline Rogers, 
     Jennifer Sekerka, Matt Smith, Charles Smitherman, 
     Robert Stannard, Todd Stanton, Sloane Sussman, Leigh Tyson,
     Melanie Wallace, Benjamin Wiese, Henry Woodcock
Faculty Advisor(s)   Gabriel M. Wilner   wilner@uga.edu

Georgia League
President    Megan Watkins  Student Mailbox #312 meganuga@aol.com
Faculty Advisor(s)   R. Perry Sentell, Jr.   sentell@uga.edu

 

The Georgia Scrivener
Editorial Staff   Darren Gaynor  Student Mailbox #157 dgaynor912@uga.edu 
     Felicia Jones   Student Mailbox #197 fljones@uga.edu
     Jennifer McCune  Student Mailbox #226 jd4jen02@uga.edu
     Rob McNiff   Student Mailbox #228 mcniff@uga.edu
     William Overend  Student Mailbox #247 woverend@uga.edu
     Jonathan Peed  Student Mailbox #252 jonpeed@uga.edu

Georgia Society of International and Comparative Law
President     Nathalie von Taaffe  Student Mailbox #740 nncvt@uga.edu
Vice-President   Melissa Ewing  Student Mailbox #616 cewing@uga.edu
Secretary/Treasurer   David White   Student Mailbox #319 dtw@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Gabriel M. Wilner   wilner@uga.edu

Hispanic Law Student Association
President    Jeff Higgins (contact) Student Mailbox #183 ghiggins@uga.edu

Honor Court
Investigative Panel   David Adams (2L)  Student Mailbox #102 adamsd@uga.edu
     Anthony Huber (3L) Student Mailbox #638 thuber@uga.edu
     Joe Miguez (2L)  Student Mailbox #229 manyouk69@hotmail.com
     Michele Rollins (3L)  Student Mailbox #715 mlarollins@aol.com
     Jennifer Sherman (3L) Student Mailbox #722 jsherma@uga.edu
Hearing Panel   Robert Anderson (3L) Student Mailbox #564 razzledog@aol.com
     Karen Jones (3L)  Student Mailbox #648 kattjo1@yahoo.com
     Kevin Pratt (2L)  Student Mailbox #256 kevjpratt@aol.com
     Patrick Smith (2L)  Student Mailbox #288 psmith@uga.edu
     James Wilson (3L)  Student Mailbox #752 jamesw@uga.edu

Intellectual Property and Entertainment Law Association
President    Matt Pulliam   Student Mailbox #706 pull@uga.edu
Vice-President   Sunjay Mohan  Student Mailbox #690 smohan@uga.edu
Secretary    Leah Broussard  Student Mailbox #128 lbrouss@uga.edu
Entertainment/Sports Director Garnetta Burns  Student Mailbox #132 gburns@uga.edu
Patent/Copyright Director  Damon Sanderson  Student Mailbox #719 sandamon@hotmail.com
Faculty Advisor(s)   Paul Heald    heald@uga.edu

Jewish Law Student Association
President    Leslie Kulbersh  Student Mailbox #662 lesk@uga.edu
Vice-President   Nancy Baumgarden  Student Mailbox #117 galaxy1863@aol.com
Vice-President   Melissa Gross  1Student Mailbox #62 mgross1@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Paul M. Kurtz   pmkurtz@uga.edu



Journal of Intellectual Property
Editor-in-Chief   B. J. Richards  Student Mailbox #710 bj_richards@hotmail.com
Managing Editor   Tony Huber  Student Mailbox # 638 thuber@uga.edu
Executive Articles Editor  Shilpa Patel   Student Mailbox #702 sipatel@uga.edu
Executive Notes Editor  James Carlson  Student Mailbox #590 jcarlson@uga.edu
Senior Articles Editor  Charles Smith  Student Mailbox #725 shoeshine@rocketmail.com
Senior Notes Editor   Melissa Malcom  Student Mailbox #700 malcom@peachnet.campus.mci.net
Internet Publication Specialist Rajesh Mehta  Student Mailbox #684 rmehta@uga.edu
 Articles Editors   Bartow Duncan, Karl Koster, Sunjay Mohan
Notes Editors   Amity Farrar, Kwende Jones, Erik Kittler,
     Damon Sanderson
Editorial Board   Sandra Almy, Bryan Baer, Brandi Barnes, Ashley Barnett,
     Michael Bertelson, Brennan Bolt, Jason Cohen, Tim Cummins,
     Darren Gaynor, Eric Getty, Jennifer Harben, Keshawn Harry,
     Paul Hart, Christi Henson, Jason Hergenroether, 
     Paul Hotchkiss, David Howard, Travis Lovejoy, Holly Miller,
     Elizabeth Nesmith, Angela Luckett, William Overend, 
     Thomas Sayers, James Scarborough, Giles Schanen, 
     Lindsay Sexton, Rachel Simpson, Jason Slider, Kendra Smith,
     Sydney Taylor, Deanna Thomas, Jeffrey Woodard,
     Paige Younkins
Faculty Advisor(s)   Paul Heald, L. Ray Patterson        heald@uga.edu, lrp@uga.edu 

Georgia Law Review
Editor-in-Chief   Chris Meazell  Student Mailbox #683 meazell@uga.edu
Executive Notes Editor  Eleanor Mixon  Student Mailbox #689 emixon@peachnet.campus.mci.net
Executive Articles Editor  Dana Lennox  Student Mailbox #670 dlennox@uga.edu
Senior Managing Editor  Heather Belin  Student Mailbox #575 hvbelin@aol.com
Managing Editor   James Stevens  Student Mailbox #731 james.stevens@mindspring.com
Senior Articles Editor  Mace Gunter   Student Mailbox #627 macegunter@yahoo.com
Senior Notes Editor   Lynda Womack Kenney Student Mailbox #753 lwomack@uga.edu
Articles Editors   Cindy Andrist, Jen Auer, Frank Beacham, Melissa Ewing, Jonathan Green,
Cassandra Haury, Doug Neumeister,
     Jana Willingham
Notes Editors   Michael D’Antignac, Martin Dozier, Chris Greene, Kevin Lang, Greg Mauldin, Matt
Moluf, Jennifer Niles, Gardiner Thompson
Editorial Board   Nancy Baumgarten, Kevin Biron, Aretha Blake, Dustin Brown, Emily Bush, Michael
Cates, Jennifer Chapman, 
     Richard Douglass, Bryan Dykes, Erik Figlio, Joseph Gleason,
     Ashley Halfman, Matthew Healey, Brian Holmes, Chad Kelly, Melissa Kotun, Leda Lyerly, Edward
Marshall, 
     Keith Mauriello, Robert McCorkle, Sarah Moore, 
     Jennifer Nichols, Christopher Roselli, Nitin Sathe, 
     Lauren Sheridan, Heather Siegel, Timothy Silvis, Amy Stewart, Charlene Swartz, Kevin Tallant,
Charlie Thompson, Brian Vick, Benjamin Vinson, Kyle Wallace, Laura Wheaton, 
     Robyn Wilensky
Faculty Advisor(s)   Dan Coenen    coenen@uga.edu

Mock Trial Board
Chairman    Mark Mitchell Student Mailbox # 688 brenmar@bellsouth.net
Vice-Chairman & J. Melvin Michele Harris  Student Mailbox #630 lawdawg2001@yahoo.com
   England Competition Director
J. Melvin England Coordinators Ansley Bell   Student Mailbox #576 abell_2@yahoo.com
     Madelaine Colbert  Student Mailbox #599 lvillecolberts@mindspring.com
First-Year Coordinators  Carin Burford Student Mailbox # 586 jcarin@uga.edu
     Lisa Lunsford  Student Mailbox #673 lkluns@uga.edu
Social Coordinators   Dean Clark  Student Mailbox # 597 deancl@uga.edu
     Lisa Karp        Student Mailbox #650 leekarp@aol.com 
Faculty Advisor(s)   Ron Carlson    mlfield@uga.edu

Moot Court
Executive Chair   Tom McDaniel  Student Mailbox #681 tlmcdanl@uga.edu
Vice-Chair    Tippi Cain   Student Mailbox #587 tippi1@uga.edu
National Team   Jen Auer  Student Mailbox # 566 jenauer@uga.edu
     Charlie Bethel  Student Mailbox #577 cbethel@uga.edu
     Anne Allen Westbrook 7Student Mailbox #48 anne.westbrook@get.net
Hulsey-Kimbrell Team  Valerie Ellis   Student Mailbox #614 stptt@uga.edu
     Elisabeth Quinn  7Student Mailbox #07 equinn@uga.edu



Vanderbilt Team                             Renee Little   Student Mailbox #671 lla@bellsouth.net
     Gardiner Thompson Student Mailbox #737 gardinerthompson@hotmail.com
Talmadge Coordinator  Laura Easoz   Student Mailbox #612 leasoz@hotmail.com
Russell Coordinator   Clay Cheshire  Student Mailbox #595 cches@peachnet.campus.mci.net
Intrastate Coaches   Kwende Jones  Student Mailbox #649 kbjones@uga.edu
     Kevin Weimer  Student Mailbox #746 kevweim@uga.edu
ABA Coaches   Sam Burch   Student Mailbox #585 samburch@alumni.princeton.edu
     Laura Easoz Hill  Student Mailbox #612 leasoz@uga.edu
Spong Coach    Caroline Catalano  Student Mailbox #592 caroline-2@rocketmail.com
Faculty Advisor(s)   Rebecca White   rhwhite@uga.edu

Phi Alpha Delta
Justice    Ryan Reavis   Student Mailbox #258 rpreavis@uga.edu
Vice-Justice    John Oliphant  Student Mailbox #246 johno@uga.edu
Treasurer    Greg Higgins   Student Mailbox #183 ghiggins@uga.edu
Marshal    Michelle Day   Student Mailbox #148 mday@uga.edu
Clerk     John Banaghan  Student Mailbox #112 banaghan@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Ray Patterson    lrp@uga.edu

Student Bar Association 
President               Kevin McDonough  Student Mailbox #227 kevinmcd@uga.edu
Vice-President   Ryan Reavis  Student Mailbox # 258 rpreavis@uga.edu
Secretary    Alec Sedki   Student Mailbox #277 asedki@uga.edu
Treasurer    Kelley Martin  Student Mailbox #222 kmart04@uga.edu
3L President    Josh Moore   Student Mailbox #691 josh@uga.edu
3L Vice-President   Michael Kohler  Student Mailbox #660 mkohler@uga.edu
2L President    Natalie Woodward  Student Mailbox #327 woodward@uga.edu
2L Vice-President   Angela Luckett  2Student Mailbox #17 angelal@uga.edu
1L President    Josh Belinfante                      Student Mailbox #360 jbb1@uga.edu
1L Vice-President (X)  Kelly Ogle                             Student Mailbox # 491 kogle@uga.edu
1L Vice-President (Y)  Mark Delrosario                   Student Mailbox #394 malvar@uga.edu
1L Vice-President (Z)  Andrew Fell                           4Student Mailbox #10 gt8275b@uga.edu
Advisor(s)    Paul Kurtz     pmkurtz@uga.edu
     Marc Galvin    magalvin@uga.edu

Women Law Student Association 
President               Mariclair Partee  Student Mailbox #250 parteem@uga.edu
First Vice-President               Anne-Allen Westbrook Student Mailbox #748 anne.westbrook@gte.net
Second Vice-President  Lauren Sheridan  Student Mailbox #281 lebush@uga.edu
Secretary    Laura Wheaton  Student Mailbox #315 lwheaton@uga.edu
Treasurer    Sarah Moore   Student Mailbox #232 samoore@uga.edu
Newsletter Editor   Amy Stewart   Student Mailbox #293 amys@uga.edu
Section X Representative  Allie Jett   Student Mailbox #440 allie@uga.edu
Section Y Representative  Jennifer Dolezal  Student Mailbox #397 jedoleza@uga.edu
Section Z Representative  Liv LiaBraaten  Student Mailbox #468 livl@uga.edu
Faculty Advisor(s)   Sarajane Love   sjlove@uga.edu
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